
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.175  35.425  Paige Zaifert  4174  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
2  7.900  22.700  Brittany Faust  4059  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
         ==========================              
3  7.725  31.875  Lindsay North  4172  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
4  7.300  21.750  Miranda Borodycia  4058  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  35.425  Paige Zaifert  4174  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
2  6.600  31.875  Lindsay North  4172  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
3-T  0.000  22.700  Brittany Faust  4059  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
4-T  0.000  21.750  Miranda Borodycia  4058  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.075  31.875  Lindsay North  4172  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
2  9.000  35.425  Paige Zaifert  4174  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
3  8.200  21.750  Miranda Borodycia  4058  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
4  7.900  22.700  Brittany Faust  4059  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  35.425  Paige Zaifert  4174  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
2  8.475  31.875  Lindsay North  4172  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
3  6.900  22.700  Brittany Faust  4059  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
4  6.250  21.750  Miranda Borodycia  4058  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.425  9.350  Paige Zaifert  4174  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
2  31.875  9.075  Lindsay North  4172  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
3  22.700  7.900  Brittany Faust  4059  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
4  21.750  8.200  Miranda Borodycia  4058  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Gemini  
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